Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlet Peacock - (781431) - Glossop ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.18
33.37
33.45
33.55
34.01
34.34
34.70
35.18
35.38
36.50
36.86
38.34

45.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.55
33.18
33.37
34.01
34.70
33.45
34.34
35.38
35.18

36.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
521
517
513
492
478
463
445
437
398
386
343
200

WA Pts

513
530
521
492
463
517
478
437
445
398

Round

I I I I I T

N

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

m I I M

I

Date

31/03/19
28/04/18
30/04/17
06/04/19
25/03/18
02/04/17
13/05/17
01/05/16
09/07/16
12/04/15
01/03/15
06/04/14
18/11/12

Date

06/04/19
31/03/19
28/04/18
25/03/18
13/05/17
30/04/17
02/04/17
09/07/16
01/05/16
12/04/15

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open 2019

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Stockport April Meet 2014

Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition

Meet

Manchester Open 2019

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016
ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Venue

Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport

Sheffield

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Glossop

Stockport Mo
Glossop

Glossop

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Glossop

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.86 386 H 01/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Stockport Mo 3
38.34 343 H 06/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Glossop 1
45.91 200 H 18/11/12 Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition Sheffield Glossop 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



