Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlet Peacock - (781431) - Glossop ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.18	530	Н	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
33.37	521	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
33.45	517	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
33.55	513	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
34.01	492	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
34.34	478	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
34.70	463	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
35.18	445	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
35.38	437	F	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	Glossop	3
36.50	398	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
36.86	386	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
38.34	343	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Glossop	1
45.91	200	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Glossop	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.55	513	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
33.18	530	Н	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
33.37	521	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
34.01	492	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
34.70	463	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
33.45	517	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
34.34	478	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
35.38	437	F	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	Glossop	3
35.18	445	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
36.50	398	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
nyright 2024	l					Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.86	386	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
38.34	343	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Glossop	1
45.91	200	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Glossop	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS